1
TA6
 series
Product Segments
• Comfort Motion
TecHome’s TA6 series linear actuator is designed for lift applications like
recliners, lifting chairs and movie theater seating. Its right angle design reduces
noise and allows for fitment into most applications. Industry certifications for

* See ordering key - functions for limit switches
7
TA6 Ordering Key
TA6
Version: 20151126-T
  Voltage
See page 2.Load and Speed
 Stroke
(mm)
 Color 1 = Black
Functions for
Limit Switches
1 =  Punched hole on inner tube + plastic cap, width
32mm, without slot, hole 10.2mm
2 =  Punched hole on inner tube + plastic cap, width
32mm, without slot, hole 12.2mm
3 =  U clevis plastic, ø30mm, slot 8.2mm, hole 10.2mm
(for load push < 4000N & pull < 2500N)
4 =  U clevis plastic, ø30mm, slot 8.2mm, hole 12.2mm
(for load push < 4000N & pull < 2500N)
5 =  Punched hole on inner tube, width 26mm, without
slot, hole 10.2mm
1 =  Two switches at full retracted/extended positions to cut current
2 =  Two switches at full retracted/extended positions to cut current  + third one in between to send signal
3 =  Two switches at full retracted/extended positions to send signal
4 =  Two switches at full retracted/extended positions to send signal + third one in between to send signal
6 =  Punched hole on inner tube, width 26mm, without slot,
hole 12.2mm
7 =  U clevis Aluminum casting, width 26mm, slot 6.2mm,
hole 10.2mm
8 =  U clevis Aluminum casting, width 26mm, slot 6.2mm,
hole 12.2mm
9 =  U clevis Aluminum casting #8 + plastic bushing, width
28mm, slot 6.2mm, hole 10.2mm
 Output Signals 0 = Without 1 = One Hall sensor 2 = Two Hall sensors
 Connector 1 = DIN 6pin, 90° plug
2 = Tinned leads
3 = Small 01pin, plug
4 = Y cable ( for direct cut system, non water proof, non anti pull)
 Special Functions for
Spindle Sub-Assembly
0 = Without
1 = Safety nut
2 =  Standard push only
3 =   Standard push only + safety nut
 Rear Attachment  1 = U clevis plastic , slot 6.1mm, hole 10.2mm
Retracted Length
(mm)
 See page 6.
1 = 12V 2 = 24V 3 = 36V
 Front Attachment
Cable Length  0 =  Straight, 100mm
1 =  Straight, 500mm
2 =  Straight, 750mm
3 =  Straight, 1000mm
4 =  Straight, 1250mm
5 =  Straight, 1500mm
6 =  Straight, 2000mm
7 =  Coiled, 200mm
8 =  Coiled, 400mm
B~H =  For direct cut system, please contact
TecHome